LOWER COLUMBIA BOWIL
SNACK BAR

HOT SNACKS MORE HOT SNACKS

French Fries $3.75 Corn Dog $2.50
Cheese Fries $4.50 Boneless Hot Wings $4.50

With Jalapefios $4.75 1/4 1b Hot Dog $3.00
Cheese Sticks (5) $4.00 Extra Cheese Sauce $1.75
Tater Tots $3.75
Jalapeno Poppers (5) $4.00
Mini Corn Dogs (8) $3.75
Onion Rings $4.25
Nacho Chips w/ Cheese $3.75

with Jalapefios $4.00

Basket Combos

Pub Style Battered Cod Fish & Chips  $7.50

Chicken Strips with Fries or Tots $7.50
Clam Strips with Fries or Tots $7.50
Shrimp with Fries or Tots $7.50
Corn Dog with Fries or Tots $5.25

ADD $0.50 TO EACH BASKET TO SUBSTITUTE ONION RINGS
Each Basket Comes with 2 Dipping Sauces. Additional Sauces $0.25 each.

Additional Jalapenos $0.25

Sauces: Ketchup, Yellow Mustard, Ranch, Fry Sauce, Cocktail Sauce, Tartar, BBQ,
Franks Red Hot Buffalo




Cold Drinks
Iced Tea $2.75
Sweet

Unsweetened
Rockstar $3.00
Sugar Free
Regular
Punched

Canned Soda $1.00
Orange Crush - - Squirt
Coke - Diet Coke - Diet Dr. Pepper

Fountain Soda
Med (16 0z) $2.25 - Lg (32 o0z) $2.75
Refills 16/32 oz $1.50
Pitchers $6.50
Pepsi - Diet Pepsi - Mountain Dew-
Sierra Mist Twist - Dr. Pepper
Mug Root Beer

Hot Drinks

Coffee $1.00
Refills $0.50

Tea $1.00

Hot Chocolate $1.00

Bottled Water $1.00

Apple Juice $1.00

BEVERAGES

Draft Beer 16 oz

Bud Light

Buoy Cream Ale
Astoria Brewing Amber
Apocalypse IPA

Bottled Beer
Budweiser
Bud Light
Estrella Jalisco
Michelob Ultra

Fort George (Astoria)
Vortex (IPA)

Cavatica Stout

City of Dreams (Pale ale)
Seasonal

pFriem (Hood River)
IPA

Buoy (Astoria)
IPA

Hard Ciders
Stella Cidre
Square Mile Hopped

Spiked Seltzer

Bud Light Variety

(Ask for current flavors)
San Juan, Oregon Pear

Wine
White Zin - Moscato -
Chardonnay - Merlot

Canned Beer
Busch (16 0z)
Busch Light (16 0z)
Rolling Rock (16 0z)
Old German (16 0z)

FORT CEORCE

$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$ Varies

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.25

$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75

Pitcher
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00




