LOWER COLUMBIA BOWL SNACK BAR

HOT SNACKS

MORE HOT SNACKS

French Fries	\$3.75	Corn Dog	\$2.50
Cheese Fries	\$4.50	Boneless Hot Wings	\$4.50
With Jalapeños	\$4.75	1/4 lb Hot Dog	\$3.00
Cheese Sticks (5)	\$4.00	Extra Cheese Sauce	\$1.75
Tater Tots	\$3.75		
Jalapeno Poppers (5)	\$4.00		
Mini Corn Dogs (8)	\$3.75		
Onion Rings	\$4.25		
Nacho Chips w/ Cheese	\$3.75		
with Jalapeños	\$4.00		

Basket Combos

Pub Style Battered Cod Fish & Chips	\$7.50
Chicken Strips with Fries or Tots	\$7.50
Clam Strips with Fries or Tots	\$7.50
Shrimp with Fries or Tots	\$7.50
Corn Dog with Fries or Tots	\$5.25

ADD \$0.50 TO EACH BASKET TO SUBSTITUTE ONION RINGS

Each Basket Comes with 2 Dipping Sauces. Additional Sauces \$0.25 each.

Additional Jalapeños \$0.25

Sauces: Ketchup, Yellow Mustard, Ranch, Fry Sauce, Cocktail Sauce, Tartar, BBQ, Franks Red Hot Buffalo





Cold Drinks

Iced Tea Sweet Unsweetened

Rockstar

\$3.00

\$2.75

Sugar Free Regular Punched

Canned Soda \$1.00 Orange Crush - - Squirt Coke - Diet Coke - Diet Dr. Pepper

Fountain Soda Med (16 oz) \$2.25 - Lg (32 oz) \$2.75 Refills 16/32 oz \$1.50 Pitchers \$6.50

Pepsi - Diet Pepsi - Mountain Dew-Sierra Mist Twist - Dr. Pepper Mug Root Beer

Hot Drinks

\$1.00 \$0.50 \$1.00 \$1.00
\$1.00
\$1.00





	BREWE	RY+PUBLIC HOUS
Draft Beer 16 oz		Pitcher
Bud Light	\$3.50	\$12.00
Buoy Cream Ale	\$4.50	\$15.00
Astoria Brewing Amber	\$4.50	\$15.00
Apocalypse IPA	\$4.50	\$15.00
Bottled Beer		
Budweiser	\$3.50	
Bud Light	\$3.50	
Estrella Jalisco	\$3.50	
Michelob Ultra	\$3.50	
Fort George (Astoria)		
Vortex (IPA)	\$4.50	
Cavatica Stout	\$4.50	
City of Dreams (Pale ale)	\$4.00	
Seasonal	\$ Varies	
pFriem (Hood River)		
IPA Ý	\$4.00	
Buoy (Astoria)		
IPA	\$4.00	
Hard Ciders	* 4 • • •	
Stella Cidre	\$4.00	
Square Mile Hopped	\$4.00	
Spiked Seltzer		
Bud Light Variety	\$4.00	
(Ask for current flavors)		
San Juan, Oregon Pear	\$4.00	
Wine	\$4.25	
White Zin - Moscato -	ψ20	
Chardonnay - Merlot		
Canned Beer	<u> </u>	

Busch (16 oz)	\$2.75
Busch Light (16 oz)	\$2.75
Rolling Rock (16 oz)	\$2.75
Old German (16 oz)	\$2.75



